
Jøtul I 350 BBE - kat.no. 341166    

 Jøtul I 350 GP - kat.no. 341215  Jøtul I 350 FL - kat.no. 341241 
Pos nr. Consist of pos.no Reservedeler Benevnelse Description Dim/Spec

1 10320312 Underlagsplate for ben Tie plate Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

2 10185818 Skjøtestykke for ben Fixing sleeve Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

3 Ben Leg Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

3 1,2,3,51,52,64 153562 Ben komplett Leg complete Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

4 129812 Skamol brennplate v/s Skamol burn plate l/h Vermuculite

5 10387612 Sideplate v/s Sideplate l/s Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

6 10386818 Bunnplate Baseplate Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

7 Pakning Gasket V-125 M/L 8X900

8 10417212 Fyrbunn Burnplate Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

9 10405018 Brennplate bak Burnplate rear Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

10 10417412 Askeluke Ash cover Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

11 Pakning Gasket LD-250-M/L Ø6,4x1250

12 155692 Bakplate Rear plate Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

13 129244 Skjermplate bak Heat shield -back Aluzink

14 10387118 Lokk topp Cover top Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

15 Pakning Gasket LD-250-M/L Ø6,4X685

16 129551 Konveksjonkammer Topp Convection chamber 1mm Al zn steel pl

17 129813 Skamol hvelv Skamol baffleplate Vermuculite

18 10402512 Ledeplate Baffleplate Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

19 129811 Skamol brennplate h/s Skamol burn plate r/h Vermuculite

20 117892 Skive Washer ø19xø10x1

21 10374112 Spjeld Damper Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

22 129086 Reguleringsstang Bar Stål rustfritt

23 128019 Reguleringsledd Regulating link Ø16mm Steel

Spareparts_I_350_P13_221106 22.11.2006 1 av 5



Jøtul I 350 BBE - kat.no. 341166    

 Jøtul I 350 GP - kat.no. 341215  Jøtul I 350 FL - kat.no. 341241 
Pos nr. Consist of pos.no Reservedeler Benevnelse Description Dim/Spec

24 129088 Vinkel spjeld Bracket damper 3mm flat steel

25 129536 Reguleringsstang Regulating bar Ø8mm Stainless

26 10405818 Topplate Top plate Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

27 10334412 Ventil Valve Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

28 129231 Ventilhendel øvre Valve handel upper Ø5mm Steel

29 10387218 Ventilboks Valvebox Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

30 10387712 Sideplate h/s Sideplate r/s Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

31 10387992 Spylebrem BP Airdeflector BP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

31 10387995 Spylebrem GP Airdeflector GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

32 Pakning Gasket LD-375-2 Ø9,5x2000

33 129064 Glass Glas 4mm Ceramic glass

34 Pakning Gasket LD-250-2 M/L Ø6,4x1800

35 Dør Door Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

36 32,34,35,38,39,40,67 154592 Dør komplett u/glass, BBE Door complete, w/o glass,  BBE

36 32,34,35,38,39,40,67 155784 Dør komplett u/glass, GP Door complete, w/o glass,  GP

36 Dør komplett m/glass, BBE Door complete, w/ glass,  BBE

36 Dør komplett m/glass, GP Door complete, w/ glass,  GP

37 129278 Håndtak fast Door Handle fixed Stainless steel

38 126164 Fjær Spring Stainless steel

39 128011 Stengjern Latch Stainless steel

40 Pakning Gasket V-125,8x30

41 128412 Glassklips Glas clip 0,7mm Stainless steel

42 10401192 Kubbestopper BP Log retainer BP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

42 10401195 Kubbestopper GP Log retainer GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

Spareparts_I_350_P13_221106 22.11.2006 2 av 5



Jøtul I 350 BBE - kat.no. 341166    

 Jøtul I 350 GP - kat.no. 341215  Jøtul I 350 FL - kat.no. 341241 
Pos nr. Consist of pos.no Reservedeler Benevnelse Description Dim/Spec

43 10386927 Dørramme BBE Doorframe BBE Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

43 10386995 Dørramme GP Doorframe GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

44 Pakning Gasket LD-250-M/L Ø6,4X1640

45 126802 Handtak  askel. Handle Ash Collection System Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

46 129232 Ventihendel nedre Valve handel lower Ø5mm Steel

47 151944 Deksel, askel.innv.askel. Cover, ash container 0,7mm steel plate

48 220192 Skjermplate under Heat shild lower Aluzink

49 151943 Askebeholder, innv.askel. Ash container 0,7mm steel plate

50 117863 Skrue M6x30 Screw M6x30 Skrue A2  M6x30 A2 DIN 933

51 116881 Skrue sekskant Screw hexagon M10x35 Elzn DIN558

52 117880 Mutter M6 Nut M6 M6 DIN 6923

53 117876 Skrue kr.6k M8x25 Screw M8x25 M8x25

54 117881 Mutter M8 Nut M8 M8  

55 117873 Skrue kr.6k M8x12 Screw M8x12 M8x12

16

56 117563 Skrue seksk med flens Skrew hex cap flange M6x40 St 8.8

57 117129 Skrue seksk med flens Skrew hex cap flange M6x10

58 117118 Skrue seksk med flens Skrew hex cap flange M6x16

59 117877 Skrue seksk med flens Skrew hex cap flange M8x30

60 117549 Skrue innv.seksk Screw int.hex. M6x25

61 127075 Nagle Rivet Ø6mm Steel

62 117177 Mutter M10  Nut M10  M10  DIN 934

63 116892 Skrue M6x10 pozi Screw M6x10 pozi M6x10 Poz

Spareparts_I_350_P13_221106 22.11.2006 3 av 5



Jøtul I 350 BBE - kat.no. 341166    

 Jøtul I 350 GP - kat.no. 341215  Jøtul I 350 FL - kat.no. 341241 
Pos nr. Consist of pos.no Reservedeler Benevnelse Description Dim/Spec

64 117099 Skrue kr.6k Screw M6x25

65 110155 Skrue plate panh.poz. 4,8x6 Screw Tapping Truss poz4,8x6 4,8x6xPoz

66 117864 Mutter M6 Nut M6 M6 A2 DIN 934

67 117588 Skive rund Washer Ø6x12x0.5

68 126225 Sidevinkel Side bracket Aluzink

69 117120 Selvborende skr M6 Selfdrilling screw M6 M6

70 155427 Askelist BBE Ash lip BBE Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

70 155787 Askelist GP Ash lip GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

71 116808 Skrue M8x25 Screw M8x25 M8x25

72 128112 Hylse for dørslå Sleeve for door latch Steel 

tegn.nr 3-2680-P08

100 10442495 Front Jøtul I 350 FL GP Front Jøtul I 350 FL GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

101 10442695 Ramme ytre Jøtul I 350 FL GP Frame outer Jøtul I 350 FL GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

102 10442895 Spylebrem  Jøtul I 350 FL GP Airdeflector Jøtul I 350 FL GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

103 10442795 Kubbestopper Jøtul I 350 FL GP Log retainer Jøtul I 350 FL GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

104 Dør Jøtul I 350 FL GP  Door Jøtul I 350 FL GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

104 106,109,111,112,113,114,117,118,120, 156201 Dør kompl u\glass   I350 FL GP Door complete, w/o glass,  GP Cast iron, min 4mm thickness

105 221018 Lås Jøtul I 600 Lock Jøtul I 600 Steel 

106 221075 Håndtak fast Jøtul I 600 Door Handle fixed Jøtul I 600 Steel nickelplated

107 221462 Ventilhendel øvre Jøtul I 350 FL Valve handel upper Jøtul I 350 FL Steel nickelplated

108 221463 Ventilhendel nedre Jøtul I 350 FL Valve handel lower Jøtul I 350 FL Steel nickelplated

109 128580 Nagle Ø6X29 Spike  Ø6X29 Steel

110 221461 Glass Jøtul I 350 FL Glas Jøtul I 350 FL Ceramic glass 4mm 

111 Pakning LD 250-2 M/L Ø6,4x1860 Gasket LD 250-2 M/L Ø6,4x1860 LD 250-2 M/L Ø6,4x1860

Spareparts_I_350_P13_221106 22.11.2006 4 av 5



Jøtul I 350 BBE - kat.no. 341166    

 Jøtul I 350 GP - kat.no. 341215  Jøtul I 350 FL - kat.no. 341241 
Pos nr. Consist of pos.no Reservedeler Benevnelse Description Dim/Spec

112 Pakning LD 375-2 Ø9,5x2000 Gasket LD 375-2 Ø9,5x2000 LD 375-2 Ø9,5x2000

113 128119 Glassklips Glass klip Stainless Steel

114 221520 Lisseendeskjuler Gasket end cover Stainless Steel

115 117855 Skrue Poz M6X25 Screw Poz M6X25 Poz M6X25

116 117856 Skrue Poz M6X40 Screw Poz M6X40 Poz M6X40

117 118137 Skrue linse innv 6K M6x12 Countersunk ins 6K M6x12 Steel 

118 117706 Settskrue Unbrako M6X6 Screw set Unbrako M6X6 Unbrako M6X6

119 221806 Skrue Unbrako Lav M6x16x7 Screw Unbrako Low M6x16x7 DIN 7984 10.69 sort

120 117588 Skive Ø6xØ12Xo,5 ElZN Washer Ø6xØ12Xo,5 ElZN Ø6xØ12Xo,5 ElZN

121 117880 Mutter 6K m/FL M6 ST8,8 UBEH Nut 6K m/FL M6 ST8,8 UBEH FL M6 ST8,8 UBEH

122 127075 Hengseldubb ø6x33 sort Rivet ø6x33 black Steel black

123 117859 Festeskive sort Attatchment wacher black Steel black

341258 Selvlukk mekanisme kompl I 350 FL Self closing mec compl I 350 FL

154615 Selvlukk mekanisme kompl I 350 Self closing mec compl I 350 

3-2680-P13

Spareparts_I_350_P13_221106 22.11.2006 5 av 5


